Aug 28 2024 (08:44) India Rail Info 1

Manwar Sangam Express/14232 - Exp - NR
MUR/Mankapur Junction to PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam
5h 10m - 199 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BST  |Basti 13:50 3 |1 0 55 |99 [NER
2 |GAUR |Gaur 14:15 14:17 2m (1 |1 23 (51 |96 [NER
3 |BV Babhnan 14:26 14:28 2m |1 |1 31 |63 |96 |NER
4  |MSW |Maskanwa 14:43 14:45 2m 1 |46 |56 [106 [NER
5 |MUR |Mankapur junction 15:00 15:05 5m |3 |1 61 |47 |106 |NER
6 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |15:53 15:55 2m |0 |1 98 |17 (98 |NR
7 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction [16:20 16:25 5m |3 |1 105 |54 NR
8 (KA Khajurhat 16:56 16:58 2m 1 133 |69 NR
9 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |1 |1 164 [50 |95 [NR
10 [MBDP [MBDD Pratapgarh 18:18 18:20 2m [0 |1 204 ({29 (97 |[NR
Junction
11 |PYGS |Prayagraj Sangam 20:15 0 |1 260 |- 95 |NR

Aug 28 2024 (08:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



